Beat: News

Faith Works Wonders: Evangelist P J Bharath Kumar

Spiritual Success And Prosperity

Proddatur, Andhra Pradesh, India, 20.04.2015, 13:44 Time

USPA NEWS - Evangelist P J Bharath Kumar delivered spiritual message in four-day Revival Meeting, organized in Anne Besant Municipal High School in Proddatur on April 19, 2015. He urged the Christian gathering to obey God's Law.

Evangelist P J Bharath Kumar said that faith works wonders. Delivering the spiritual sermon in four-day Revival Meeting, organized in Anne Besant Municipal High School on April 19, the Evangelist said that it is impossible to please God without faith. The first step to the spiritual success and prosperity is to obey God's Law (The Bible) in full faith.

The Evangelist P J Bharath Kumar said that God's Son Jesus came down to the human world to redeem His people from the sinful life. He shed His precious blood for the redemption of sins of the whole world. Let us believe His sacrifice and be saved to follow His holy canons to expand His kingdom.

He emphasized that we were called unto a great task of conquering this world with love. It is not an option, but a commandment to perfectly fulfill until the end of our life on the face of the earth. He urged the huge Christian gathering to walk in the footsteps of Jesus Christ to ensure his loving kingdom among the people without fear and temptations.

Sister Sunitha Bharath, Local Christian Pastors, Elders and people in large number participated.

Article online:

https://www.uspa24.com/bericht-3866/faith-works-wonders-evangelist-p-j-bharath-kumar.html

Editorial office and responsibility:

V.i.S.d.P. & Sect. 6 MDStV (German Interstate Media Services Agreement): Doruvu Paul Jagan Babu

Exemption from liability:

The publisher shall assume no liability for the accuracy or completeness of the published report and is merely providing space for the submission of and access to third-party content. Liability for the content of a report lies solely with the author of such report. Doruvu Paul Jagan Babu

Editorial program service of General News Agency:

United Press Association, Inc. 3651 Lindell Road, Suite D168 Las Vegas, NV 89103, USA (702) 943.0321 Local (702) 943.0233 Facsimile info@unitedpressassociation.org info@gna24.com www.gna24.com